Offenses

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault

Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
October 2021

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County

Municipal
Private Property

Other

Unknown
Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts
Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation

Animals
Other

Oct 2021
54
0
2
2
20

2697
917
674

1106

164

34
11
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18

11

101

55

41

49
59

66
50
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YTD
540

19
288
41
155
29

13852
10027
1547
2278

1574

378
157
134

75
12

147

71

1003

687
96
391
77

657
542
21
20

589
465

96
17
10



