	October 2021		
		Oct 2021	YTD
Offenses		54	540
Homicid	le	0	2
Rape		2	6
Robbery	r	2	19
Assault		20	288
Burglary	I	3	41
Larceny		25	155
	ehicle Theft		29
Motor v	enicle Thert	2	29
Calls for Service		2697	13852
Directed	l	917	10027
Assisted		674	1547
Self-Init		1106	2278
Sen-Init	lattu	1100	2276
Police Reports		164	1574
Accident Reports		34	378
State		11	157
County		15	134
Municipal		8	75
		0	12
Private I	roperty		
Other		0	0
Unknow	'n	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		18	147
Field Interview Re	eports	11	
			77
	-		
Motorist Contacts	- N	101	1003
	s ns:	101	1003
Motorist Contacts	ns: Moving	101 55	1003 687
Motorist Contacts	ns: Moving Equipment	101 55 3	1003 687 96
Motorist Contacts	ns: Moving	101 55	1003 687
Motorist Contacts	ns: Moving Equipment	101 55 3	1003 687 96
Motorist Contacts	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative	101 55 3 41	1003 687 96 391
Motorist Contacts Violation	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative	101 55 3 41 7	1003 687 96 391 77
Motorist Contacts Violation	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations	101 55 3 41 7 49	1003 687 96 391 77 657
Motorist Contacts Violation	ms: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings	101 55 3 41 7 49 59	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542
Motorist Contacts Violation	s ms: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21
Motorist Contacts Violation	ms: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings	101 55 3 41 7 49 59	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542
Motorist Contacts Violation Results:	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violati	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other Ton Warnings	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0 86	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8 589
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violati Vehicles	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other Son Warnings	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0 0 66 50	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8 589 465
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violati Vehicles Occupand	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other ton Warnings s cy	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0 0 66 50 0	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8 589 465
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violati Vehicles Occupand Vegetatic	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other ton Warnings s cy	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0 0 66 50 0 11	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8 589 465 1 96
Motorist Contacts Violation Results: Ordinance Violati Vehicles Occupand	ns: Moving Equipment License Investigative Citations Warnings Custodial Arrest No Action Other ton Warnings s cy	101 55 3 41 7 49 59 2 0 0 0 0 66 50 0	1003 687 96 391 77 657 542 21 20 8 589 465